

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 16-00000-02-GM
 Estimate: 554,544.00

Date: 3-Mar-16
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

| Name of Bidder: Rock Road Companies, Inc. | | | | | | | | | | | | William Charles Construction Co. | |
|---|---|----------|-------|----------|------------|-------------------|----------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|----------------------------------|--|
| Address of Bidder: P.O. Box 1818 | | | | | | | | | | | | 5290 Nimtze Road | |
| Janesville, WI 53547 | | | | | | | | | | | | Loves Park, IL 61111 | |
| Proposal Guarantee: Terms: | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Approved Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item No. | Item | Delivery | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total | |
| | Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat) | SOR | Pound | 48036 | 1.2500 | \$ 60,045.00 | 0.01000 | \$ 480.36 | 0.0100 | \$ 480.36 | | \$ - | |
| | Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal-Butt Joint | DOR | SqYd | 1273 | 12.0000 | \$ 15,276.00 | 10.00000 | \$ 12,730.00 | 6.8400 | \$ 8,707.32 | | \$ - | |
| | Leveling Binder (Machine Method), IL-9.5FG, | SOR | Ton | 1820 | 67.0000 | \$ 121,940.00 | 56.00000 | \$ 101,920.00 | 61.5700 | \$ 112,057.40 | | \$ - | |
| | HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N50 | SOR | Ton | 3014 | 68.0000 | \$ 204,952.00 | 58.00000 | \$ 174,812.00 | 63.4800 | \$ 191,328.72 | | \$ - | |
| | Aggregate Shoulders, Type B | SOR | Ton | 706 | 18.0000 | \$ 12,708.00 | 21.58000 | \$ 15,235.48 | 9.3300 | \$ 6,586.98 | | \$ - | |
| | Hot-Mix Asphalt Shoulders, Special | SOR | Ton | 1437 | 68.0000 | \$ 97,716.00 | 59.00000 | \$ 84,783.00 | 51.5500 | \$ 74,077.35 | | \$ - | |
| | Short Term Pavement Marking | POR | Ft | 1931 | 2.0000 | \$ 3,862.00 | 0.98000 | \$ 1,892.38 | 0.8700 | \$ 1,679.97 | | \$ - | |
| | Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-L&S | POR | SqFt | 122.4 | 5.0000 | \$ 612.00 | 3.27000 | \$ 400.25 | 3.2600 | \$ 399.02 | | \$ - | |
| | Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 4" | POR | Ft | 36833 | 1.0000 | \$ 36,833.00 | 0.50000 | \$ 18,416.50 | 0.5000 | \$ 18,416.50 | | \$ - | |
| | Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line2 4" | POR | Ft | 100 | 6.0000 | \$ 600.00 | 3.27000 | \$ 327.00 | 3.2600 | \$ 326.00 | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |
| | | | | | | Total Bid: | As Read: | 410,996.97 | 414,059.62 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | As Calculated: | 410,996.97 | 414,059.62 | | | | |